01.05.2024, V7.0
    �divisible hexagon locknut with PG thread
    �suitable for FIPLOCK® ONE fittings with PG threads
    �suitable for retrofit applications
C
E
SW
2NTPA-PG

Suitable to our
FIPSPLIT®
conduits
产品号
Part No.  1)
名义尺寸
Nominal width
螺纹尺寸
Thread size
尺寸
Dimensions
in mm
包装单元
PU
黑色 / black NW PG SW C E 个 / Pcs
2NTPA-10P09PB 10 PG9 22,0 11,0 24,0 10
2NTPA-14P13PB 14 PG13 30,0 12,0 34,5 10
2NTPA-20P21PB 20 PG21 36,0 12,0 41,4 10
2NTPA-23P29PB 23 PG29 46,0 15,0 53,0 10
2NTPA-37P29PB 37 PG29 55,0 15,0 63,2 10
关于产品库存，交期，尺寸及颜色等问题请联系我们本地的经销商或客服。
Please contact our local distribution partner or our customer service regarding product availability, lead time, other sizes and colours.
您可以通过以下地址查询更多的技术信息 / You can find more technical information here
CADENAS – 产品CAD数据目录 / eCATALOGsolutions electronic CAD catalog: https://fraenkische-ip.partcommunity.com